- Confidential -

Spark Plug Award Nomination

Summit District - Anthony Wayne Area Council









Anthony Wayne Area Council Attn. Summit District

8315 W. Jefferson Blvd. Fort Wayne, IN 46804



The Spark Plug Award is awarded & presented at the Summit District Annual Recognition Dinner to qualified individuals as a Thank You for their noteworthy volunteer service above and beyond normal expectations. First introduced in 1991 in the former Thunderbird District, this award recognizes Scouters who provide the "spark" that helps keep the flames of Scouting burning within us. Nominations are confidential. Please ensure your nominee joins us at the District Dinner.

General Info:

Return by March 1, 2024 to:

- ✓ This entry level award is to recognize a Scouter whose efforts allow a Unit or District to function.
- ✓ The Leader must be one who provided the best possible program for the youth in his/her Unit and will have displayed outstanding service and enthusiasm to youth in Scouting.
- ✓ There is no tenure requirement. An individual may not be recognized more than once with this award.
- ✓ Nominee must be a registered Scouter in the Summit District.

Unit Making Nomination:		_ Date:
Nominator:	Scouting Position: _	
Contact Phone Number: ()	·	
Name of Nominee: First	Last:	
Mailing Address:		
Street:	City:	Zip Code:
Current Scouting Position:		with Unit:
Please attach an additional page(s) upon which the nomination is base Please furnish as much information	d as well as clearly substar	ntiating the award criteria.
Recipients will be recognized at the	2024 District Dinner.	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	